
Bradwell Parish Council - Meeting Dates 2025/2026 

 

Monday 2 June 2025                         7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 7 July 2025                           7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 14 July 2025           7:00pm          Finance and Staffing Committee 

Monday 15 September 2025         7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 6 Oct 2025                           7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 13 October 2025          7:00pm          Finance and Staffing Committee 

Monday 3 November 2025             7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 1 December 2025             7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 12 January 2026                 7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 2 February 2026                 7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 2 March 2026                      7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 20 April 2026                       7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 11 May 2026                        7:00pm                           Full Council 

Monday 18 May 2026          7:00pm          Electors’ Meeting 

 

 


